PN1130 Isocratic Pump
Eluent Delivery System for FFF and SEC
Pressure
sensor
Delivery piston
Damping piston
Tachometer

The PN1130 pump is equipped with a built-in diagnostic system. This continuously controls the
following parameters:
Ordering Information
S-PUM-1130-001 PN1130 Micro Stainless Steel
S-PUM-1130-002 PN1130 Micro Peek
S-PUM-1130-003 PN1130 Micro PVDF
S-PUM-1130-004 PN1130 Analytical Stainless Steel
S-PUM-1130-005 PN1130 Analytical Peek
S-PUM-1130-006 PN1130 Analytical PVDF
S-PUM-1130-007 PN1130 Preparative Stainless Steel
S-PUM-1130-008 PN1130 Preparative Peek
S-PUM-1130-009 PN1130 Preparative PVDF
Technical specifi cations are subject to change without further notice.
• Constant pressure in MPa
• Constant fl ow in mL/min
• Minimum pressure level